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
friendly tips by an experienced, knowl-
edgeable local gardener who is willing to
share. The workshop will be held at the
Community Gardens, located on Reid
Ave., above the hospital.
NV Cruisers’ Show & Shine

The cruisers will hold their 21st an-
nual show & shine on Sunday, July 26
10am-3pm at Central Park. Donations to
the Food Bank accepted. Enjoy a look
back in time: vintage cars to modern.
Summer Dance Camp

Aug. 10-14. 5 dance styles, plus dance
fitness, dance crafts & costume acces-
sories. Come & learn another dance style
every day. 3 guest teachers: Jake Evans
from Penticton street dance & hip hop,
Kelowna’s Samantha Sambrielaz latin &
ballroom, Kaitlin Mathis from Kamloops
Highland dancing. Cost $125, from age 5
years. FMI 378-9898, dance@telus.net
Merritt Art Walk 2015

22 artists from the Nicola Valley,
Logan Lake & Williams Lake, as well as
the art collection of Merritt Secondary.
The work will be displayed in 17 loca-
tions across town until Aug. 15. Pick up
passports — look for the square artwalk
sign displayed at participating locations.
Music at Country Music Hall of Fame

July 31 & August 1 at 1:30pm, Dawn
Chypyha and Friends will preform live
music at the Country Music Hall of
Fame, located at 2025 Quilchena Ave. Ad-
mission by donation
Music in the Park

Bring a picnic dinner and enjoy free
performances, all ages entertainment,
everyone is welcome. The next one is
with Gary Cooper, on Thursday, August
6, 6:30-8pm. Then Friday, August 21 6:30-
8:30pm The Boom Booms; and Saturday,
Sept. 5 12:30-2:30pm Ken McCoy Band.
Lower Nicola Flea Market

Come enjoy a fun day at the park with
the people, the food, the large variety of
fabulous vendors, the entertainment and
the FUN in Smith Pioneer Park, 9am to
2pm. Next dates: July 26, Aug. 9 & 23, Sept.
13 & 20, and Oct.4. FMI Diane 378-3481.
Spring/summer archery practise

Each Tuesday, from 6:30-7:30pm, at
the Nicola Valley Fish & Game gun
range. FMI contact B] Moore 280-0304.

Did you hear about the calendar thief? He got 12 months; they say his days are numbered!

Dirty Hands A teacher sees a student entering the classroom. His hands are very
dirty. She stops him and says, "John, please wash your hands. My goodness, what
would you say if | came into the room with hands like that?" Smiling, the boy replies,
"I think | would be too polite to mention it."

Singles Ad One of the best singles ads ever printed. It appeared in The Atlanta Jour-
nal: “SINGLE BLACK FEMALE seeks male companionship, ethnicity unimportant.
I'm a very good looking girl who LOVES to play. | love long walks in the woods, rid-
ing in your pickup truck, hunting, camping and fishing trips, cozy winter nights lying
by the fire. Candlelight dinners will have me eating out of your hand. I'll be at the
front door when you get home from work, wearing only what nature gave me. Call
(xxx) xxx-xxxx and ask for Daisy.” Over 15,000 men found themselves talking to
the Atlanta Humane Society about an 8-week old black Labrador retriever.

Hydralyte
Electrolyte Powder

5 888103

Black’s Pharmacy

2037 Quilchena Ave., Merritt BC ~ (250) 378-2155

the
LOCAL BUTCHER

HAVE YOU TRIED OUR

LEGeNDARY BACON?

Double Smoked. Made from BC Pork,
antibiotic and hormone free.
Sliced to order - as thin or as thick as you like

2051 VOGHT STREET, MERRITT BC, 250.378.5817

Check out our MENU!

Try our buffet on
FRIDAY & SATURDAY

4:30-7:30pm PP 4
Closed Wednesdays : Fy

ropico Spice
Restauvant

Tel (250)378-8283 * 1953 Nicola Ave.

ROYAL LEPAGE
I

Merritt Real Estate Services

FOR RENT

1 BDRM Apt....cocooveeiiererennnnns $600 including heat.
2BDRM Apt ..o $650 including heat.
2 BDRM Suite ......coeveereeeieiinen $700 plus hydro.
2 BDRM Bsmt Suite $850 including utilities.
2 BDRM Bsmt Suite...........$700 including utilities.

BRAND NEW 1 bedroom suite on Bench. available
Sept. 1............ $1000 incl utilites, satellite/internet

2 BDRM duplex .....ccooeveueeenenene $700 plus utilities
2 BDRM SUILe ..o $850 plus hydro.
1 BDRM house. Fully furnished .....$1100 incl. util.
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
sale/rent $29,000 Paul 378-2337
NMD90, 8/3 ga. electr. wire, 2 30” pcs &
NMD90, 6/3 ga. elect. wire, 2 30" pcs,
nvr used 280-1017

WANTED/WANTED TO BUY

ANY TYPE of perenial plants 378-2778
SML jam jars, no smaller than 1/2 pint
for canning jam 378-6256

4X8 or larger util trlr, reas. 378-8156
WTD TO rent: 2 or 3 bdrm house w/ fncd
yrd. Mature semi-reti’d couple wanting to
move to Merritt 378-9694

SML GRDN shd, approx. 4X6'gd cond.,
can move it 378-7363, 378-1900

Send ud your C[abbi#ic({.b... Voicemail (250)378-5717, Email market@uniserve.com

Leave a comment online at our blog, go to: www.merrittmorningmarket.wordpress.com
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1975 Coutlee Ave
(behind the Thrift Shop)
250-936-9702
www.breathebikes.ca

Collection box in
back, accessible 24/7

PERSON w/ OAS nds sml air con-
ditioner 378-8807

CHARGER cord for oldr Samsung
tablet 378-5717

ANY MAGAZINES/books
woodworking 378-2778
P205R1S5 tires, gd tread, w/ or w/o
rims 378-8156

SEWING repair needed to re-cover
deck cushions. rent_balsam@yahoo.ca
if interested in job

PARTS for Noma turbo lawnmower:
blade tips & drive dif. 378-4877
ANY TYPE light metal tubing to
make wind chimes 378-2778
SLIDING glass wndws, no wood
wanted. Don 378-6421

ANY type climbing plants, shrub-
bery, rasp. plants 378-2778

TABLE loom, gd cond. for hand
weaving, 4-8 shaft 378-9703
SWEXMC CHILD & FAMILY
looking for househld gds, evrything
to furnish house for young family,
bdrm, Ivngrm, etc. Leona 378-2771,
any donation greatly appreciated
UMBRELLA clothes line 378-2152

for

FOR SALE HOUSE/PROPERTY

1-BD 1-bth 500 sq.ft. mobile, Low.
Nic. Mbl Home Prk reduced to
$18,000! 778-256-2750 to view ,
www kijiji.ca/v-house-for-sale/kam-
loops/reduced/1085167087
HOUSE w/ prop., best buy in town
2-bdrm house w/ full bsmt & rec rm,
moving, must sell, vry gd invest-
ment, nr all amen. Darquise 250-
550-5003, 250-5464196

5-BDRM house on 1/4 ac. lot, nds
tle Bill 315-3621, 378-4534

50 TRLR in 55+ park, dwntwn
area, nds some work, decent cond
$6500 Bob 315-4751

3-BDRM rancher, nice priv yrd, lots
trees, 1/2 ac, nds some tlc due to health
reasons 1630 Lindley Crk Rd 378-2889
BEAUT. open beam cedar home, incl:
2 bedrooms on main, kitchen, living
room, 4-pc bth, porch, 800 sq.ft. cov’d
deck. Bsmt fully fin’d w/ priv. entr.
Fncd bek yrd, raised grdns, gmhse, 2
shds, firewd stor., grapevines, fruit
trees, u/g sprnklrs, grt part of city,
Irvine Subdivision, convenient loca-
tion. $279.,000, open to offrs 378-7979
COUNTRY home, Irg open concept
kitch. w/ st. stl appl., gas range & island,
Irg wrap-around dck w/ views. 2- bdrm
suite dwnstairs w/ f/p & own entr. Prop.
has gd dmkng water w/ well put in Ist yr
& septic nw 6 yrs ago. Lrg shp, playhse,
skatebrd rmp. $440,000 378-7337

2600 SQ FT home, remodeled & up-
dated, large 7300 sq ft yard, detached
heated garage, incl. all furnishings &
window coverings. Quick sale poss.
as family nds to relocate. 315-5874
SALE-LEASE Option or rnt: Mo-
bile home $32,000. f/s/dw, w/d, nw
wndws/lighting/lam. flrs, some fur-
niture incl. Vendor assisted financing
if necess. 280-0875, 378-9070
HANDYMAN SPEC. like to own your
own home? $9,900 bargain, 2 bdrms, 1
bthIrg lot in prk 315-1000, www.buyand-
sellmobilehomes.com 1-800-361-8111
MANUF’Dhome, 3-bdrm, 1-bth w/
add., f/p in fam. rm, all appl. incl, Irg
lot in prk $24,900 financing avail.
www.buyand-sellmobilehomes.com
1-800-361-8111, 315-1000

DBL lot, cul-de-sac, afford. area,
grassInd setting, ready to bld 280-1017

FOR RENT

2-BDRM bsmt ste, grnd lvl, nr
schl/shppng mall, Coutlee Ave. n/s,
n/p Aug 1 Julie 280-8888

2-BDRM ste nr schl 378-4387
COZY but spacious. Well-maint’d,
Irg bright 1-bdrm bsmt ste, nr dwn-
twn., prfct for prof. prsn who enjoys
gardening & nice priv. bek yrd, 1 pet
ok, n/s $685 + util. -315-7263
1-BDRM legal ste, f/s/util, nr schl,
dwntwn n/p, n/s immed. 378-2701
3-BDRM hse, f/s, nr schl/dwtwn
immed 378-2701

1-BDRM bsmt ste, nwly reno’d,
fully furn’d, 4-pc bath, tv, wifi, w/d,
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